Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Smith-Macaulay - (1137620) - Nairn ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.77
33.87
34.68
34.81
34.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.77
34.92
33.87
34.68
34.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
375
349
345
342

WA Pts

378
342
375
349
345

Round

Round

H
F
H

Date

03/03/20
05/03/19
08/04/18
03/02/18
26/05/19

Date

03/03/20
26/05/19
05/03/19
08/04/18
03/02/18

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

City of Glasgow graded meet

North District Age Group Championships 2018

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
City of Glasgow graded meet

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nairn
Nairn
Nairn
Nairn

Nairn

Club Swam Under

Nairn
Nairn
Nairn
Nairn

Nairn

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



