Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Smith-Macaulay - (1137620) - Nairn ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.77	378	Н	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Nairn	1
33.87	375	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Nairn	1
34.68	349	F	08/04/18	City of Glasgow graded meet	Glasgow	Nairn	1
34.81	345	Н	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Nairn	1
34.92	342	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Nairn	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.77	378	Н	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Nairn	1
34.92	342	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Nairn	1
33.87	375	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Nairn	1
34.68	349	F	08/04/18	City of Glasgow graded meet	Glasgow	Nairn	1
34.81	345	Н	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Nairn	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS